5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Farm League - Dozier
Construction (5:30-6:45)

Farm League - Cashie
Logging (6:45-8:00)

8U Softball - East Coast
Logging (5:30-6:45)

Farm League - Bill Clough 8U Softball - Southern

Ford (6:45-8:00)

Bank (6:45-8:00)

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM

8:30 PM

8:00 AM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

11:00 AM

12:00 PM

1:00 PM

2:00 PM

3:00 PM

4:00 PM

5:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

8:00 PM

Saturday

Sunday

Farm League - Cashie
Logging (9:30-11:00)

Farm League - Dozier
Construction (11:00-
12:30)

Ford (2:00-3:30)

Farm League - Bill Clough  8U Softball - Southern

Bank (2:00-3:30)

8U Softball - East Coast
Logging (3:30-5:00)

8:30 AM

9:30 AM

10:30 AM

11:30 AM

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:30 PM

4:30 PM

5:30 PM

6:30 PM

7:30 PM




	Farm League Field

