	FARM LEAGUE - WEEKDAY PRACTICE SCHEDULE (UPDATED 3/18/25)						
5:00 PM	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday		ı
							E-20 DM
6:00 PM		Farm League - Dozier Construction (5:30-6:45)	8U Softball - East Coast Logging (5:30-6:45)	8U Softball - Cashie Forest Products (5:30-6:45)			5:30 PM 6:30 PM
7:00 PM	Farm League - Cashie Logging (6:45-8:00)	Farm League - Bill Clough Ford (6:45-8:00)	8U Softball - Southern Bank (6:45-8:00)	Farm League - Red Sox (6:45-8:00)			7:30 PM
8.00 PIVI							8:30 PM

FARM LEAGUE - WEEKEND PRACTICE SCHEDULE (UPDATED 3/18/25)							
8:00 AM	Saturday	Sunday					
9:00 AM		\land /	8:30 AM				
10:00 AM	Farm League - Cashie	\backslash /	9:30 AM				
11:00 AM	Logging (9:30-11:00)		10:30 AM				
12:00 PM	Farm League - Dozier Construction (11:00- 12:30)	\wedge	11:30 AM				
1:00 PM	Farm League - Red Sox	$/ \setminus$	12:30 PM				
2:00 PM	(12:30-2:00)		1:30 PM				
3:00 PM	Farm League - Bill Clough Ford (2:00-3:30)	8U Softball - Southern Bank (2:00-3:30)	2:30 PM				
4:00 PM		8U Softball - East Coast	3:30 PM				
5:00 PM		Logging (3:30-5:00) 8U Softball - Cashie	4:30 PM				
6:00 PM		Forest Products (5:00- 6:30)	5:30 PM				
7:00 PM			6:30 PM				
8:00 PM			7:30 PM				